
Standard Results
7/10/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8015 Banner / Dillingham -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12033 Raven / Haldane 82.79 NQ2 0 0301.715

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20035 Ceres / Wilson 51.78 1951 0 0002.800

20064 Bonnie / Senska -- NQ2 2 011

20029 Skylar / Wales -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12035 Spy / Kronstadt 76.87 1901 0 0011.847

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16032 Mick / Harlow -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

20019 Deeks / Smith 47.34 11000 0 0003.063

20036 Piper / Fullan 65.25 2951 0 0002.222

20039 Mellow Yellow / Gulle -- NQ0 0 100

20054 Skye / Strawsnyder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 145 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24003 Ghillie / Maher 37.72 11000 0 0003.844



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8022 Skye / Frye 69.20 11000 0 0002.197

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12027 Sonar / Kraitchman 40.86 1951 0 0003.720

12040 Jamie / Nelson -- NQ0 0 100

12022 Levi / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16015 Star / Root 54.08 11000 0 0002.848

16017 Paige / Webb 57.45 NQ5 1 0002.681

16021 Buster / Martin -- NQ3 0 100

16035 Teak / Vance 89.21 NQ2 0 0001.726

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps

20055 Rebel / Pendleton 39.07 11000 0 0003.967

20014 Nickie / Jackson 44.68 21000 0 0003.469

20072 Infinity / Albrecht 49.04 3951 0 0003.161

20008 Cammy / Rich 50.83 4951 0 0003.049



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Open - Regular

20023 Booker / Esposito 44.72 901 1 0003.466

20004 Marti / Loiselle -- NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24013 Caliente / Silver 61.30 NQ3 1 0002.529



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8021 Gem / Berman 51.54 NQ3 1 0103.415

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

12013 Elton / Culhane 66.28 11000 0 0002.655

12019 Meg / Light 95.60 NQ2 2 0201.841

12021 Bella / Fullan 65.18 NQ1 1 0002.700

12024 Scout / Tondreau 58.27 NQ0 0 0103.020

12004 Karma / Weiher -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16036 Marvel / Berman 58.66 NQ3 3 0003.069

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps

20053 Kip / Macauley 35.41 11000 0 0005.168

20005 Keats / Albrecht 50.19 21000 0 0003.646

20002 Jury / Hall -- NQ0 0 100

20025 Winnie / Prince 38.35 NQ0 1 0004.772

20033 Zinnia / Shaw 45.79 NQ1 1 0103.997



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Excellent - Regular

20040 Edge / Dunseith 49.16 NQ1 0 0103.723

20046 Ashby / Hancock -- NQ1 1 100

20026 Chase / Steele -- ABS-- -- ------

20066 Tobi / White -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

8016 Gambit / Murphy 37.17 11000 0 0004.735 37

8025 Fleury / McLellan 46.16 21000 0 0003.813 28

8001 Cocoa / Pickerill 52.32 31000 0 0003.364 22

8012 Birdie / Albrecht 58.25 NQ0 0 0303.021

8027 Java / Pickerill 54.55 NQ0 0 0103.226

8004 Jules / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

8024 Helix / Zink -- ABS-- -- ------

8030 Beau / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps Pts

12015 Buddy / Anderberg 39.27 11000 0 0004.482 30

12007 Chili / Shaw 64.06 NQ1 0 0002.747

12010 Stormy / Burke 65.53 NQ1 1 0002.686

12028 Jo Z / Dzenkowski 65.68 NQ3 2 0202.680

12039 Deva / Bissell 58.76 NQ0 0 0102.995

12041 Ragnar / Tickle 51.74 NQ2 0 0113.402

12023 Shadow / Vance -- ABS-- -- ------

12038 Asti / Black -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:8 0

yps Pts

16028 Scrat / Vance 39.66 11000 0 0004.539 28



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Master - Regular

16030 Petey / Krumme 42.49 21000 0 0004.236 25

16011 Beanie / Shaw 42.55 31000 0 0004.230 25

16007 Taylor / McNeal 43.93 41000 0 0004.097 24

16009 Bo D / Dzenkowski 48.21 1000 0 0003.734 19

16043 Gee / Kolakoski 49.41 1000 0 0003.643 18

16040 Pi / Bissell 59.69 1000 0 0003.016 8

16031 Vixen / Pendleton 60.06 1000 0 0002.997 7

16003 Russell / Bissell -- ABS-- -- ------

16025 Solo / White -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:10 11

yps Pts

20017 Tartan / Burgan 35.69 11000 0 0005.127 28

20038 Fahren / Black 35.80 21000 0 0005.112 28

20078 Shiver / Hall 36.29 31000 0 0005.043 27

20050 Ruffin / Harris 37.10 41000 0 0004.933 26

20047 Hemi / Runion 38.03 1000 0 0004.812 25

20067 Rainy / Leary 38.58 1000 0 0004.743 25

20037 Kir / Drazek 39.39 1000 0 0004.646 24

20048 Kaiya / Larsen 41.74 1000 0 0004.384 22

20056 Sadie / Joyce 42.99 1000 0 0004.257 21

20044 Talvi / Loach 50.04 1000 0 0003.657 13

20001 Lina / Trusner -- NQ0 1 100

20009 Chase / Runion 56.72 NQ2 0 0103.226

20010 Fib / Horn 54.15 NQ1 0 0103.380

20012 Spring / Johnson -- NQ5 1 100

20013 Four Loko / Wieland 43.50 NQ0 0 0104.207

20020 Eva / Stowell -- NQ0 1 100

20030 Tessie / Cook 60.70 NQ1 0 0003.015



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Master - Regular

20041 Frankie / Wooldridge 72.14 NQ2 0 0002.537

20051 Quid / Gruis -- NQ1 1 010

20052 Mace / Dodson 59.68 NQ1 1 0003.066

20063 Frankie / Dubois -- NQ2 0 110

20079 Stitch / Denigan-Maca -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps Pts

24002 Benny / Joyce 48.23 NQ0 0 0103.794

24006 Finn / Nansel -- NQ0 0 100

24008 Cosmo / Gruis 69.81 NQ0 0 0002.621

24010 Aero / Laskey -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24015C Mahnstah / Wieland 40.37 NQ1 0 0104.533



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12037 Hammie / Swift 43.39 951 0 0003.296

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 145 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20024 Sorbetto / Marino 40.24 11000 0 0003.603

16002 Daisy / Dodson 47.83 21000 0 0003.032

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 145 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20034 Hawk / Tiesman 46.04 11000 0 0003.149

20003 Alvi / Knock -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 152 yds 78 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4003 Libby / Jones -- NQ3 4 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8020 Chase / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12005 Sawanna / McKee 85.57 NQ3 1 0101.800

12046 Tuffy / McKee 60.73 NQ0 0 0102.536

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16034 Cassie / Ackerson 80.57 NQ2 0 0001.924

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 155 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps

20065 Duke / Anderberg 37.07 11000 0 0004.181



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Open - Preferred

20069 Wyeth / Richardson 74.08 2891 0 0002.092

20057 Tuulikki / Anderson 64.11 3851 1 0012.418

20071 Major / Loiselle -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

4004 Castle / Smith 71.08 11000 0 0002.476 8

4002 Hattie / Shaw -- NQ0 0 110

4001 Belle / McDonough -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

8010 Murphy / Mackert 44.89 11000 0 0003.921 30

8026 Aria / Gooden 45.57 21000 0 0003.862 29

8029 DJ / Decker 48.46 31000 0 0003.632 26

8007 Kenzie / Nelson 54.85 41000 0 0003.209 20

8017 Choo-Choo / McLean 58.98 1000 0 0002.984 16

8011 Vinny / Appleby 60.83 1000 0 0002.893 14

8003 Bond, James Bond / 57.44 NQ1 1 0003.064

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 180 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

12006 Chatter / Baer 34.39 11000 0 0005.234 38

12008 Gryphon / Leeper 38.73 21000 0 0004.648 34

12029 Atticus / Vance 46.84 31000 0 0003.843 26

12034 Rosie / Osmansky 58.01 41000 0 0003.103 14

12012 Herbie / Klepp 64.38 1000 0 0002.796 8

12011 Nick / Webb -- NQ0 0 110

12018 Quinn / Longhofer -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
7/10/2021

Master - Preferred

12025 Duke / Vance 65.45 NQ1 0 0002.750

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

16038 Raptor / Defilippi 48.24 11000 0 0003.794 20

16013 Wind / Mason 48.75 21000 0 0003.754 20

16039 Magic / Dodson 52.31 31000 0 0003.498 16

16006 Max / Kolakoski 56.83 NQ1 3 0303.220

16024 Alex / Nelson -- NQ2 0 100

16044 Devine / McNeal 48.69 NQ0 0 0013.758

16026 Cyclone / Wieland -- ABS-- -- ------

16027 Elvis / Horn -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

20016 Desi / Culhane -- NQ1 1 100

20032 Peri / Miller 47.06 NQ1 0 0003.889

20028 Toby / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------

20070 Harvey / Knock -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 116 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8015 Banner / Dillingham 47.01 NQ0 0102.468

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 116 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12033 Raven / Haldane -- NQ1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20035 Ceres / Wilson -- NQ1 111

20064 Bonnie / Senska 44.56 NQ3 0102.693

20029 Skylar / Wales -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 118 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16032 Mick / Harlow -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20019 Deeks / Smith 37.27 11000 0003.220

20039 Mellow Yellow / Gulle 24.87 NQ0 0104.825

20054 Skye / Strawsnyder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24003 Ghillie / Maher 22.72 11000 0005.282



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8022 Skye / Frye 48.60 NQ1 0213.148

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

12019 Meg / Light -- NQ3 033

12035 Spy / Kronstadt 56.77 NQ2 0002.695

12040 Jamie / Nelson -- NQ1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

16015 Star / Root 41.93 11000 0003.697

16017 Paige / Webb 48.00 NQ0 0333.229

16021 Buster / Martin 78.07 NQ2 0101.985

16035 Teak / Vance 57.68 NQ1 0002.687

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps

20046 Ashby / Hancock 32.90 11000 0004.802

20008 Cammy / Rich 33.52 21000 0004.714

20004 Marti / Loiselle 41.73 NQ1 0103.786

20023 Booker / Esposito 34.17 NQ1 0014.624



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Open - Regular

20036 Piper / Fullan 40.78 NQ4 0223.874

20053 Kip / Macauley 26.78 NQ0 0205.900

20055 Rebel / Pendleton 59.05 NQ5 0222.676

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24013 Caliente / Silver 53.59 NQ2 0112.948



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8021 Gem / Berman -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12024 Scout / Tondreau 65.40 NQ2 0102.584

12027 Sonar / Kraitchman 43.71 NQ1 0123.866

12004 Karma / Weiher -- ABS-- -- ------

12022 Levi / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 11%Q:1 8

yps

20030 Tessie / Cook 39.68 11000 0004.410

20005 Keats / Albrecht 45.59 NQ1 0123.839

20014 Nickie / Jackson 33.68 NQ0 0105.196

20025 Winnie / Prince 29.36 NQ1 0005.960

20040 Edge / Dunseith -- NQ0 100

20052 Mace / Dodson 65.07 NQ2 0122.689

20063 Frankie / Dubois -- NQ0 001

20067 Rainy / Leary 36.75 NQ2 0014.762

20072 Infinity / Albrecht 52.75 NQ3 0233.318

20026 Chase / Steele -- ABS-- -- ------

20066 Tobi / White -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Excellent - Regular



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps Pts

8001 Cocoa / Pickerill 44.20 NQ0 0103.824

8012 Birdie / Albrecht -- NQ0 031

8016 Gambit / Murphy 35.20 NQ0 0014.801

8025 Fleury / McLellan 46.89 NQ1 0003.604

8027 Java / Pickerill 57.27 NQ1 0002.951

8004 Jules / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

8024 Helix / Zink -- ABS-- -- ------

8030 Beau / Burdick -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:2 6

yps Pts

12015 Buddy / Anderberg 31.23 11000 0005.411 20

12039 Deva / Bissell 51.16 21000 0003.303 0

12007 Chili / Shaw -- NQ0 100

12010 Stormy / Burke 52.34 NQ1 0013.229

12013 Elton / Culhane 67.19 NQ2 0002.515

12021 Bella / Fullan -- NQ1 100

12028 Jo Z / Dzenkowski 47.53 NQ1 0113.556

12041 Ragnar / Tickle 35.05 NQ0 0204.822

12023 Shadow / Vance -- ABS-- -- ------

12038 Asti / Black -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

16036 Marvel / Berman 30.56 11000 0005.628 18

16043 Gee / Kolakoski 32.48 21000 0005.296 16

16009 Bo D / Dzenkowski 40.57 31000 0004.240 8

16031 Vixen / Pendleton 47.19 41000 0003.645 1

16040 Pi / Bissell 48.23 1000 0003.566 0

16007 Taylor / McNeal 42.14 NQ1 0014.082

16011 Beanie / Shaw 37.14 NQ0 0104.631

16028 Scrat / Vance 30.98 NQ1 0005.552

16030 Petey / Krumme 36.62 NQ0 0114.697

16003 Russell / Bissell -- ABS-- -- ------

16025 Solo / White -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 59%Q:10 7

yps Pts

20010 Fib / Horn 29.19 11000 0005.995 17

20037 Kir / Drazek 31.44 21000 0005.566 15

20047 Hemi / Runion 31.87 31000 0005.491 15

20001 Lina / Trusner 31.94 41000 0005.479 15

20056 Sadie / Joyce 32.49 1000 0005.386 14

20020 Eva / Stowell 34.78 1000 0005.032 12

20013 Four Loko / Wieland 35.65 1000 0004.909 11

20048 Kaiya / Larsen 36.26 1000 0004.826 10

20044 Talvi / Loach 37.76 1000 0004.635 9

20051 Quid / Gruis 45.91 1000 0003.812 1

20009 Chase / Runion 46.76 NQ1 0113.743

20017 Tartan / Burgan 27.64 NQ0 0106.331



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Master - Regular

20033 Zinnia / Shaw 42.27 NQ0 0314.140

20038 Fahren / Black 33.23 NQ0 0115.266

20041 Frankie / Wooldridge 49.31 NQ1 0003.549

20050 Ruffin / Harris 33.70 NQ0 0015.193

20078 Shiver / Hall -- NQ0 000

20002 Jury / Hall -- ABS-- -- ------

20012 Spring / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20079 Stitch / Denigan-Maca -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

24002 Benny / Joyce 41.62 11000 0004.205 7

24006 Finn / Nansel 50.56 NQ1 0003.461

24008 Cosmo / Gruis 63.69 NQ0 0002.748

24010 Aero / Laskey -- NQ1 001

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 175 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps Pts

24015C Mahnstah / Wieland 34.16 NQ0 0015.123



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12037 Hammie / Swift 29.39 1951 0004.015

12005 Sawanna / McKee 58.15 NQ2 0012.029

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20024 Sorbetto / Marino 40.05 1000 0002.996

16002 Daisy / Dodson 33.34 951 0003.599

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20034 Hawk / Tiesman 30.43 NQ2 0303.943

20003 Alvi / Knock -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

4003 Libby / Jones 77.36 NQ1 0011.978

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8020 Chase / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12046 Tuffy / McKee 54.18 NQ2 0122.861

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20057 Tuulikki / Anderson 44.56 NQ1 0103.546

20058 Angus / Bulter 71.82 NQ5 0212.200

20069 Wyeth / Richardson 57.91 NQ2 0102.728



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16034 Cassie / Ackerson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20071 Major / Loiselle -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

4002 Hattie / Shaw 41.38 11000 0004.084 18

4001 Belle / McDonough -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps Pts

8003 Bond, James Bond / 37.24 NQ1 0204.538

8010 Murphy / Mackert 44.45 NQ1 0213.802

8011 Vinny / Appleby 49.52 NQ1 0013.413

8017 Choo-Choo / McLean 48.26 NQ0 0013.502

8026 Aria / Gooden 35.16 NQ0 0114.807

8029 DJ / Decker 39.88 NQ0 0014.238

8007 Kenzie / Nelson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps Pts

12006 Chatter / Baer -- NQ0 113

12008 Gryphon / Leeper -- NQ2 103

12012 Herbie / Klepp 56.77 NQ0 0003.030

12018 Quinn / Longhofer 47.39 NQ1 0313.629

12029 Atticus / Vance 38.52 NQ0 0104.465

12034 Rosie / Osmansky -- NQ1 101

12011 Nick / Webb -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
7/10/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 17%Q:1 5

yps Pts

16013 Wind / Mason 41.25 11000 0004.242 10

16006 Max / Kolakoski 48.79 NQ1 0213.587

16027 Elvis / Horn -- NQ0 001

16038 Raptor / Defilippi 39.31 NQ0 0104.452

16039 Magic / Dodson 48.00 NQ0 0103.646

16044 Devine / McNeal 41.83 NQ1 0004.184

16024 Alex / Nelson -- ABS-- -- ------

16026 Cyclone / Wieland -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score PlaceCourse Faults
R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

20032 Peri / Miller 34.20 11000 0005.117 19

20016 Desi / Culhane 48.20 21000 0003.631 5

20028 Toby / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------

20070 Harvey / Knock -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/10/2021

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

8 inches 37.68 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

8027 Java / Pickerill 37.68 1100 00

8016 Gambit / Murphy 34.79 NQ0 01

Time Points
1037.68Truncated time  =

941.00Truncated time <=

845.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

556.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

12 inches 45.58 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

12007 Chili / Shaw 45.58 1100 00

12019 Meg / Light -- NQ0 12

12024 Scout / Tondreau -- NQ0 11

12028 Jo Z / Dzenkowski 50.77 NQ0 01

12041 Ragnar / Tickle 34.28 NQ0 01

12022 Levi / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

12035 Spy / Kronstadt -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points
1045.58Truncated time  =

950.00Truncated time <=

854.00Truncated time <=

759.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/10/2021

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

16009 Bo D / Dzenkowski -- NQ1 00

16014 Notorious PIG / Wiela 53.41 NQ0 01

16043 Gee / Kolakoski 32.19 NQ0 02

16003 Russell / Bissell -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

20 inches 27.48 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:9 11

20038 Fahren / Black 27.48 1100 00

20037 Kir / Drazek 29.41 90 00

20001 Lina / Trusner 32.71 80 00

20053 Kip / Macauley 33.14 70 00

20033 Zinnia / Shaw 38.19 60 00

20056 Sadie / Joyce 40.67 50 00

20046 Ashby / Hancock 44.48 30 00

20030 Tessie / Cook 44.67 30 00

20004 Marti / Loiselle 46.49 30 00

20014 Nickie / Jackson 43.91 NQ1 00

20021 Hobbes / Joyce -- NQ0 10

20035 Ceres / Wilson -- NQ1 12

20040 Edge / Dunseith 30.75 NQ0 01

20041 Frankie / Wooldridge 43.27 NQ1 01

20047 Hemi / Runion 28.61 NQ0 01

20051 Quid / Gruis 44.32 NQ1 00

20055 Rebel / Pendleton 35.46 NQ0 01

20063 Frankie / Dubois -- NQ0 10

20067 Rainy / Leary -- NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results
7/10/2021

Regular

20077 Bowie / Horn -- NQ0 10

20026 Chase / Steele -- ABS-- -- ------

20079 Stitch / Denigan-Mac -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points
1027.48Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

24 inches 28.58 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

24010 Aero / Laskey 28.58 1100 00

24002 Benny / Joyce 38.18 60 00

24006 Finn / Nansel 39.82 NQ0 01

24008 Cosmo / Gruis 50.00 NQ0 00

24013 Caliente / Silver 44.77 NQ1 00

24003 Ghillie / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/10/2021

Regular

Time Points
1028.58Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
7/10/2021

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

4003 Libby / Jones -- NQ0 10

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

8 inches 36.27 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

8010 Murphy / Mackert 36.27 1100 00

8026 Aria / Gooden 38.36 90 00

8003 Bond, James Bond / 43.04 80 00

8011 Vinny / Appleby 55.48 40 00

8008 Rocky / Matheson 52.17 NQ0 02

8020 Chase / Kesselring -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points
1036.27Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

12 inches 28.11 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

12006 Chatter / Baer 28.11 1100 00

12008 Gryphon / Leeper 28.19 90 00

12036 Vixen / Pendleton 37.97 60 00

12012 Herbie / Klepp 55.93 10 00



Time 2 Beat Results
7/10/2021

Preferred

12037 Hammie / Swift 53.86 NQ1 00

Time Points
1028.11Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

16006 Max / Kolakoski 38.34 NQ1 01

16013 Wind / Mason 37.01 NQ0 01

16016 Kenzie / Nansel -- NQ0 10

16034 Cassie / Ackerson -- NQ0 10

16037 Colt / Smith -- NQ0 10

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points PlaceCourse Faults
W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

20034 Hawk / Tiesman 39.22 NQ0 03

20057 Tuulikki / Anderson -- NQ0 11

20076 Cooper / Runion 36.09 NQ1 01

20028 Toby / Maher -- ABS-- -- ------

20071 Major / Loiselle -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results
7/10/2021

Preferred

Time Points


